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Patna High Court Stenographer 2025 Part-B Complete Written Batch 2025 

English Study Plan by Sintu Morya Sir 
 

Batch Timing 12:00 PM to 12:59 PM (Tentative) 

 

Date Day English Subject Start Time End Time 

9 September 2025 Tuesday English Introduction of English Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

10 September 2025 Wednesday English Subject Verb Agreement Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

11 September 2025 Thursday English Subject Verb Agreement Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

12 September 2025 Friday English Noun Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

13 September 2025 Saturday     

14 September 2025 Sunday     

15 September 2025 Monday English Noun Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

16 September 2025 Tuesday English Pronoun Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

17 September 2025 Wednesday English Pronoun Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

18 September 2025 Thursday English Pronoun Class-3 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

19 September 2025 Friday English Adjective Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

20 September 2025 Saturday     

21 September 2025 Sunday     

22 September 2025 Monday English Adjective Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

23 September 2025 Tuesday English Verb Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

24 September 2025 Wednesday English Verb Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

25 September 2025 Thursday English Time and Tense Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

26 September 2025 Friday English Time and Tense Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

27 September 2025 Saturday     

28 September 2025 Sunday     

29 September 2025 Monday English Adverb Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

30 September 2025 Tuesday English Adverb Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

1 October 2025 Wednesday English Preposition Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

2 October 2025 Thursday English Preposition Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

3 October 2025 Friday English Conjunction Class-1  12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

4 October 2025 Saturday     

5 October 2025 Sunday     
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Date Day English Subject Start Time End Time 

6 October 2025 Monday English Conjunction Class-1  12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

7 October 2025 Tuesday English Voice Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

8 October 2025 Wednesday English Voice Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

9 October 2025 Thursday English Narration Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

10 October 2025 Friday English Narration Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

11 October 2025 Saturday     

12 October 2025 Sunday     

13 October 2025 Monday English Vocab Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

14 October 2025 Tuesday English Vocab Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

15 October 2025 Wednesday English Idioms Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

16 October 2025 Thursday English Idioms Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

17 October 2025 Friday English Articles Class-1  12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

18 October 2025      

19 October 2025      

20 October 2025 Monday English Fixed Preposition Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

21 October 2025 Tuesday English Doubt Class-1 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 

22 October 2025 Wednesday English Doubt Class-2 12:00 PM 12:59 PM 
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